5:30am

7:00am

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm
12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00am
4:30am
5:00am

Legend

Sunday
Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor

Monday
Wake Up with Hope

W‘ HopeChannel

Tuesday
Wake Up with Hope

Wednesday
Wake Up with Hope

Hope Channel India - T.V. Guide (January - March'24)

Thursday
Wake Up with Hope

Friday
Wake Up with Hope

Saturday
The Chosen Generation

Help in Daily Living

Spencerville Church

Living Free!

Money Matters

Adventist News Network

Final Empire

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Telugu Sabbath School

Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job

Iniya Thuvakkam

Back to the Bible

Song of Solomon

Truth Pearls from Ruth

Hello Dentist

Malayalam Sabbath School

Hello Dentist

Status of the World

Turning Point

Ecclesiastes

Sweet Home

Stories said by Jesus

Kannada Sabbath School

The Burden of Christ's Prayer

The History of Hidden Scrolls

Plan of Salvation

Tamil Sabbath School

Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job

Thousand Miracles

Tamil Sabbath School

Sweet Home

Stories said by Jesus

Missionary Biographies

Status of the World

Revelation of Jesus

Ecclesiastes

Hindi Sabbath School

Plan of Salvation

Revelation of Jesus

Truth Pearls from Ruth

The History of Hidden Scrolls

God's Handwriting

The Burden of Christ's Prayer

Back to the Bible

The History of Historyless People

Judgement of God

Memorial Stones in the Bible

Malayalam Sabbath School

Divine Power

Jesus is all in all

Depending on Christ

Earthly life of the Almighty

Real Heroes

The End Time Series

Let Go

Kannada Sabbath School

Daily Bread

Journey of the Renewal

Spirituality

New Life

Come to Me

Hindi Sabbath School

Power of Faith

It is Written

Godly and Ungodly Children

Women in the Bible

The Book of Jonah

Sanctuary Themes

End Time Preparation

Telugu Sabbath School

Doubt's

Prophecy in the Book of Daniel

Divine Power

Depending on Christ

Daniel

Judgement of God

Know Your Future

The History of Historyless People

Memorial Stones in the Bible

Godly and Ungodly Children

It is Written

Turning Point

New Life

Come to Me

Encountering Jesus

Spirituality

The End Time Series

Daily Bread

Journey of the Renewal

Real Heroes

Earthly life of the Almighty

Women of the Old Testament

How to grow Spiritually in Christ ?

Prophecy in the Book of Daniel

The Word of God

Doubt's

Food, Health & Happiness

The End Time Messages

Sanctuary Themes

Women in the Bible

Praise & Worship

Adventist News Network

Truth Pearls from Ruth

Newstart Now

Go Health

y for Good

Praise & Worship

Missionary Biographies

Praise & Worship

Money Matters

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Help in Daily Living

Food, Health & Happiness

Inverse

Jesus 101

Adventures in mission

Pioneer Memorial Church

Praise & Worship

Authentic

The Incredible Journey

Lifestyle Magazine

Mission 360

Money Matters

Daniel

Bible Helpdesk

It is Written

It is Written - Canada

Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor

Hope Sabbath School

Praise & Worship

Know Your Future

Praise & Worship

King's Kids

Puppet Parade

Animal Encounters

Lutti and Tutti

Maranatha Mission Stories

Praise & Worship

Steps to Christ

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Prophet's

Hindi Sabbath School

Power of Faith

Spirituality

It is Written

Godly and Ungodly Children

Hindi Sabbath School

Come to Me

Sanctuary Themes

End Time Preparation

Women in the Bible

Telugu Sabbath School

Prophecy in the Book of Daniel

Tamil Sabbath School

The Book of Jonah

Memorial Stones in the Bible

Jesus is all in all

Know Your Future

The History of Historyless People

Daniel

Malayalam Sabbath School

Divine Power

Journey of the Renewal

How to grow Spiritually in Christ ?

Earthly life of the Almighty

Women of the Old Testament

Steps to Christ

Telugu Sabbath School

The End Time Series

Through the Valley of Shadow of Death

Golden Rules in the Bible

Kannada Sabbath School

How to grow Spiritually in Christ ?

Journey of the Renewal

Kannada Sabbath School

Earthly life of the Almighty

Missionary Biographies

Tamil Sabbath School

Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job

Hello Dentist

Turning Point

Song of Solomon

Thankfulness

Song of Solomon

Ecclesiastes

Sweet Home

The Burden of Christ's Prayer

Back to the Bible

The History of Hidden Scrolls

Status of the World

Turning Point

God's Handwriting

Thousand Miracles

Stories said by Jesus

Missionary Biographies

Tamil Sabbath School

Sweet Home

Malayalam Sabbath School

Marriage, God's Perfect Plan

Divine Power

Jesus is all in all

Memorial Stones in the Bible

Women of the Bible

Judgement of God

Women of the Old Testament

Let Go

Through the Valley of Shadow of Death

Prophet's

The End Time Series

Golden Rules in the Bible

Real Heroes

Come to Me

The Holy Spirit

Godly and Ungodly Children

Encountering Jesus

Spirituality

New Life

Turning Point

Doubt's

The End Time Messages

Prophecy in the Book of Daniel

The Book of Jonah

Women in the Bible

End Time Preparation

The Word of God

Final Empire

Praise & Worship

Daily Hope

Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor

Newstart Now

Hope Sabbath School

Revelation Today - The
Mysteries Revealed

Living Free!

Adventist News Network

Inverse

Global Affairs Today

Authentic

Jesus 101

Creationscapes

Mums at the Table

Youth Today

Mission 360

Kirly - Sues Plant Based Show

Animal Encounters

Maranatha Mission Stories

Global Affairs Today

Puppet Parade

Creationscapes

The Chosen Generation

It is Written

My Story, My Song

Faith and Politics

Lifestyle Magazine

King's Kids

Authentic

Bible Angle

Revelation Today - The
Mysteries Revealed

Adventures in Mission

Bible Journey

Youth Today

Bible Angle

Newstart Now

Inverse

Lifestyle Magazine

Pioneer Memorial Church

Adventures in Mission

Go Health

y for Good

Praise & Worship

Real Family Talk

The Incredible Journey

Mums at the Table

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Let's Pray

Final Empire

Bible Journey

MALAYALAM

Loma Linda University Church at
Worship

TELUGU

It is Written - Canada

Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor

HINDI

Pioneer Memorial Church

KANNADA

Bible Answers Live

TAMIL

Hope Sabbath School

ENGLISH

Lutti and Tutti

Bible Helpdesk

IST
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm
12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00am
4:30am

Watch and Be Blessed!!!

uﬂ(@ | Hope Channel India u YOUTUbE Available in Bangla, Bhojpuri, Garo, Gujarati, Hindi, Kannada, Malayalam, Marathi, Mizo, Nepali, Odia, Punjabi, Santali, Tamil, Telugu & Urdu

www.hopechannelindia.org

Available
Players




