HopeChannel Willia - T.V. Guide (January - March'24)								
GMT IST	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	IST GMT
00h00 5:30am	Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor	Wake Up with Hope	Wake Up with Hope	Wake Up with Hope	Wake Up with Hope	Wake Up with Hope	The Chosen Generation	5:30am 00h00
00h30 6:00am	Help in Daily Living	Spencerville Church	Living Free!	Money Matters	Adventist News Network	Final Empire	Praise & Worship	6:00am 00h30
01h00 6:30am	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Telugu Sabbath School	6:30am 01h00
01h30 7:00am	Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job	Iniya Thuvakkam	Back to the Bible	Song of Solomon	Truth Pearls from Ruth	Hello Dentist	Malayalam Sabbath School	7:00am 01h30
02h00 7:30am	Hello Dentist	Status of the World	Turning Point	Ecclesiastes	Sweet Home	Stories said by Jesus	Kannada Sabbath School	7:30am 02h00
02h30 8:00am	The Burden of Christ's Prayer	The History of Hidden Scrolls	Plan of Salvation	Tamil Sabbath School	Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job	Thousand Miracles	Tamil Sabbath School	8:00am 02h30
03h00 8:30am	Sweet Home	Stories said by Jesus	Missionary Biographies	Status of the World	Revelation of Jesus	Ecclesiastes	Hindi Sabbath School	8:30am 03h00
03h30 9:00am	Plan of Salvation	Revelation of Jesus	Truth Pearls from Ruth	The History of Hidden Scrolls	God's Handwriting	The Burden of Christ's Prayer	Back to the Bible	9:00am 03h30
04h00 9:30am	The History of Historyless People	Judgement of God	Memorial Stones in the Bible	Malayalam Sabbath School	Divine Power	Jesus is all in all	Depending on Christ	9:30am 04h00
04h30 10:00am	Earthly life of the Almighty	Real Heroes	The End Time Series	Let Go	Kannada Sabbath School	Daily Bread	Journey of the Renewal	10:00am 04h30
05h00 10:30am	Spirituality	New Life	Come to Me	Hindi Sabbath School	Power of Faith	It is Written	Godly and Ungodly Children	10:30am 05h00
05h30 11:00am	Women in the Bible	The Book of Jonah	Sanctuary Themes	End Time Preparation	Telugu Sabbath School	Doubt's	Prophecy in the Book of Daniel	11:00am 05h30
06h00 11:30am	Divine Power	Depending on Christ	Daniel	Judgement of God	Know Your Future	The History of Historyless People		11:30am 06h00
06h30 12:00pm	Godly and Ungodly Children	It is Written	Turning Point	New Life	Come to Me	Encountering Jesus	Spirituality	12:00pm 06h30
07h00 12:30pm	The End Time Series	Daily Bread	Journey of the Renewal	Real Heroes	Earthly life of the Almighty	Women of the Old Testament	How to grow Spiritually in Christ 3	
07h30 1:00pm	Prophecy in the Book of Daniel	The Word of God	Doubt's	Food, Health & Happiness	The End Time Messages	Sanctuary Themes	Women in the Bible	1:00pm 07h30
08h00 1:30pm	Praise & Worship	Adventist News Network	Doddes		· ·	Sunctuary memes	Praise & Worship	1:30pm 08h00
08h30 2:00pm	Truth Pearls from Ruth	Newstart Now	Go Healthy for Good				Missionary Biographies	2:00pm 08h30
09h00 2:30pm	Praise & Worship	Money Matters	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Help in Daily Living	2:30pm 09h00
09h30 3:00pm	Food, Health & Happiness	Inverse	Jesus 101	Adventures in mission	Let 311dy	Mission 360	Money Matters	3:00pm 09h30
10h00 3:30pm	Praise & Worship	Authentic	The Incredible Journey	Lifestyle Magazine	Pioneer Memorial Church	1411331011 300	Praise & Worship	3:30pm 10h00
10h30 4:00pm	Daniel	Bible Helpdesk	It is Written	It is Written - Canada	Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor	Hope Sabbath School	Know Your Future	4:00pm 10h30
11h00 4:30pm	Praise & Worship	King's Kids	Puppet Parade	Animal Encounters	Lutti and Tutti	Maranatha Mission Stories	Praise & Worship	4:30pm 11h00
11h30 5:00pm	Steps to Christ	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Prophet's	5:00pm 11h30
12h00 5:30pm	Hindi Sabbath School	Power of Faith	Spirituality	It is Written	Godly and Ungodly Children	Hindi Sabbath School	Come to Me	5:30pm 12h00
12h30 6:00pm		End Time Preparation	Women in the Bible	Telugu Sabbath School	Prophecy in the Book of Daniel	Tamil Sabbath School	The Book of Jonah	6:00pm 12h3
13h00 6:30pm	Sanctuary Themes	•		·				6:30pm 13h0
	Memorial Stones in the Bible Journey of the Renewal	Jesus is all in all	Know Your Future Earthly life of the Almighty	The History of Historyless People Women of the Old Testament	Daniel Steps to Christ	Malayalam Sabbath School Telugu Sabbath School	Divine Power The End Time Series	7:00pm 13h3
13h30 7:00pm	Through the Valley of Shadow of Death	How to grow Spiritually in Christ? Golden Rules in the Bible	Kannada Sabbath School			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
14h00 7:30pm				How to grow Spiritually in Christ?	Journey of the Renewal	Kannada Sabbath School	Earthly life of the Almighty	7:30pm 14h0
14h30 8:00pm	Missionary Biographies	Tamil Sabbath School	Spiritual Lesson from Book of Job	Hello Dentist	Turning Point	Song of Solomon	Thankfulness	
15h00 8:30pm	Song of Solomon	Ecclesiastes	Sweet Home	The Burden of Christ's Prayer	Back to the Bible	The History of Hidden Scrolls	Status of the World	8:30pm 15h0
15h30 9:00pm	Turning Point	God's Handwriting	Thousand Miracles	Stories said by Jesus	Missionary Biographies	Tamil Sabbath School	Sweet Home	9:00pm 15h3
16h00 9:30pm	Malayalam Sabbath School	Marriage, God's Perfect Plan	Divine Power	Jesus is all in all	Memorial Stones in the Bible	Women of the Bible	Judgement of God	9:30pm 16h0 10:00pm 16h3
16h30 10:00pm	Women of the Old Testament	Let Go	Through the Valley of Shadow of Death	Prophet's	The End Time Series	Golden Rules in the Bible	Real Heroes	
17h00 10:30pm	Come to Me	The Holy Spirit	Godly and Ungodly Children	Encountering Jesus The Book of Joseph	Spirituality	New Life	Turning Point The Word of Cod	10:30pm 17h0
17h30 11:00pm	Doubt's	The End Time Messages	Prophecy in the Book of Daniel	The Book of Jonah	Women in the Bible	End Time Preparation	The Word of God	11:00pm 17h3
18h00 11:30pm	Final Empire		Daily Hope		Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor	Hope Sabbath School	Revelation Today - The	11:30pm 18h0
18h30 12:00am	Praise & Worship			I	Newstart Now		Mysteries Revealed	12:00am 18h3
19h00 12:30am	Living Free!	Adventist News Network	Inverse	Global Affairs Today	Authentic	Jesus 101	Creationscapes	12:30am 19h0
19h30 1:00am	Mums at the Table	Youth Today	Mission 360	Kirly - Sues Plant Based Show	Animal Encounters	Maranatha Mission Stories	Global Affairs Today	1:00am 19h3
20h00 1:30am	Puppet Parade	Creationscapes	The Chosen Generation	It is Written	My Story, My Song	Bible Angle	Newstart Now	1:30am 20h0
20h30 2:00am	Faith and Politics	Lifestyle Magazine	King's Kids	Bible Journey	Youth Today		Pioneer Memorial Church	2:00am 20h3
21h00 2:30am	Authentic	Revelation Today - The	Adventures in Mission	,	Inverse	Lifestyle Magazine		2:30am 21h0
21h30 3:00am	Bible Angle Mysteries Revealed		Go Health		y for Good		Praise & Worship	3:00am 21h3
22h00 3:30am	S.S.C. Aligie	Adventures in Mission	_				Real Family Talk	3:30am 22h0
22h30 4:00am	The Incredible Journey	Mums at the Table	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Let's Pray	Final Empire	4:00am 22h3
23h00 4:30am	Bible Journey	Loma Linda University Church at Worship	It is Written - Canada	Pioneer Memorial Church	Bible Answers Live	Hope Sabbath School	Lutti and Tutti	4:30am 23h0
23h30 5:00am	2.2.c vouncy		Amazing Facts with D. Batchelor				Bible Helpdesk	5:00am 23h3
Legend	MALAYALAM	TELUGU	HINDI	KANNADA	TAMIL	ENGLISH	Watch and Be Blessed	11!!!
-3	THE TABLET			10 MADA	T. WHILE		Download on the	



